
RC-CODE : 7 SESSION(Month & Year): JAN-JUL  2022
RC-NAME: RC Delhi-1 PROGRAMME: CTE

Date Day Time Course Code Block to be covered Name of the 
academic counsellor

Mode of Teaching

29.01.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -01 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
05.02.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -01 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
12.02.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -01 Block 3 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
19.02.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -01 Block 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
26.02.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE-02 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
05.03.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -02 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
12.03.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -02 Block 3 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
19.03.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -02 Block 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
26.03.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -03 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
02.04.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -03 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
09.04.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -03 Block 3 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
16.04.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -03 Block 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
23.04.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -04 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
26.04.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE-04 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
01.05.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -04 Block 3 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
07.05.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -04 Block 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
14.05.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -05 Block 1 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
21.05.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -05 Block 2 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
28.05.23 Sunday 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM DCE -05 Block 3 & 4 Ms. Kiran Misra Online Teaching
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NOTE FOR LEARNERS :
1. Please try to attend the online counselling sessions regularly.

Date:                                                                                                                                                                                                                               

                                                                                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             Regional Director

2. Study relevant blocks at home before  the counselling session. Identify the points you may like to discuss/clarify.
3. Please study relevant theoretical background and practice at home before 
4. Please keep your  course material with you during the counselling sessions for ready reference.
5. Please keep your mic muted and video off and Join the meeting 10 minutes before the session 
6. If you have any questions then text them in the chat box or you may ask question at the end of the 
7. We will take/mark the attendance only for the learners allotted by RC Delhi-1 to us. Other learners may contact their 
respective study center for the same.
8. Learners will not be allowed to join after 10 minutes of the scheduled counselling session begins.
9. Always carry your IGNOU I-Card during your visit to the Study Centre.


